Page 1 of 7
Enabling the
Electronics
Revolution
STS-15
15-mm carbon endless rotation SMD potentiometer
360º rotary SMD control (CW or CCW) with highly configurable mechanical and electrical specifications such as

Storage 6 month at 23°C ±2°C and 50% RH ±5%
Out of range values may not comply with these results. Standard test conditions: temperature:23°C ±2°C and 45% to 70% RH
HOW TO ORDER (EXAMPLE: STS15LV50-223A3030-PM-S)
1. Ω- Value: XXX - First two digits of Ω-value
XXX - Number of zeros
2. Tolerance: for custom tolerance please check availability
3. Life: up to 100k cycles upon request. Others: check availability
4. Detents: use “P” followed by detent number. Max. number of detents is 51. Example for 4 detents: P04.
5. Non-flammable according to UL 94V-0: housing and rotor.
6. Torque: detent option not available with low torque models.
Page 3 of 7
STS-15
15-mm carbon endless rotation SMD potentiometer
Mounting
method
Optional features
Series Rotors
STS15 __ _ _ _ _
Torque6
[empty] = standard
L = ≤ 1.5 Ncm
C
F
G
L
N
R
T
Taper
A = linear
A
Flammability5
[empty] = standard
I = non-flammable
_ S
Life3
Detents4
[empty] = 1K cycles
E = 10K cycles
Ω-Value1
_ _ _ _ _ _
Tolerance2
_ _ _ _
3030 = ±30%
XXYY = +XX-YY%
- - -
102 = 1KΩ
…
223 = 22KΩ
…
105 = 1MΩ
V50
V60
[empty]
PXX
STANDARD CONFIGURATION
Life 1.000 cycles (forth and back the mechanical angle travel)
Detents none
Housing color grey
Rotor color grey
Wiper position 50% ±15º
Torque 0.5 to 2.5 Ncm
Resistive tolerance ± 30%
Packaging reel
ORDER CODE EXAMPLES
STS15RV50-104A3030-PM-S
SMD Potentiometer with rotor type“R”, V50 mounting method, 100K resistive value, linear taper and 30% resistive tolerance.
STS15NV60-103A3030-PM-S
SMD Potentiometer with rotor type“N”, V60 mounting method, 10K resistive value, linear taper and 30% resistive tolerance.
Wiper
position
PM = 50%